

j
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20001/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2006 in SBCSA No.
295/2006 & SBCSA No. 296/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

PUBLIC TRUST SHRI GEETA SATSANG BHAWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAND LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present since last two dates.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge
for appropriate orders, as per Order V Rule 2(31),
regarding non prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar